(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

HEATHER GLEN REPLAT - PHASE 2A

53B2100

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	5	ea	\$ 2,050.00	\$	10,250.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$	1,025.00
Total Cost		L	\$ 2,255.00	\$	11,275.00
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				L	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				┡	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
		 -			
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost		<u></u>		L	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	_	 -		L	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Total cost					
Engineering @ 10%					***************************************
Total Cost					
	 -	 			
Engineering @ 10%		"			
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	<u></u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
English and Co. 400/					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%	-				
Total Cost					
	 -		I		
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	L				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ \$	11,275.00
GNAMD TOTAL COST				Ψ	11,270.00
					

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	4/29/2008

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

HEATHER GLEN REPLAT - PHASE 2A

53B2100

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	729	LF	\$26.04	
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,898.40
Total Cost			\$ 28.65	\$ 20,882.40
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 109/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Cost		. — — — —		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		,		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
├─────		. — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —		6 00 000 40
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 20,882.40

Prepared By: _	JD
Date:	4/29/2008

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

HEATHER GLEN REPLAT - PHASE 2B

53B2100

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	9	ea	\$ 2,172.22	\$ 19,550.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,955.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,389.44	\$ 21,505.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<u></u>	ļ	L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			 	
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	· — 	<u></u>		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			1	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
l'otal Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			<u> </u>	'
	· — 			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
100000000000000000000000000000000000000				
Engineering @ 10%			-	
Total Cost				
	 			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
	 		<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		L		
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 21,505.00

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	4/28/2008

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

HEATHER GLEN REPLAT - PHASE 2B

53B2100

PIPES

	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
\$ 30.51 \$ 29,346,24	8" PVC		LF	\$27.73	\$ 26,678.40
10" PVC	Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,667.84
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost \$ 39.77 \$ 11,849.97 Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				\$ 30.51	\$ 29,346.24
Total Cost \$ 39.77 \$ 11,849.97 Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost		298	_ LF	\$ 36.15	\$ 10,772.70
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,077.27
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost			\$ 39.77	\$ 11,849.97
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				L
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost			į	
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	lotal Cost			1	
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 100/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost		 			
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost		+			
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	l otal Cost	+			
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%			 	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				 	
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Fnaineering @ 10%	+		-	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost		+			
Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%	,		+	
\$ 41,196.21				<u> </u>	
	GRAND TOTAL COST			1	\$ 4 1,196.21

Prepared By:	JD	
Date:	4/28/2008	_